
Standing Courageous Against Bullying 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Stan Strohm            M60-99R        1/3    21:21.04    6:53    21:20.06
2     Adam Strauser          M30-39R        1/6    23:59.05    7:43    23:58.01
3     Andrew Elder           M30-39R        2/6    25:37.09    8:13    25:29.01
4     Lorren Dikerson        M20-29R        1/2    25:33.08    8:13    25:30.03
5     Kari Hulfachor         F30-39R       1/19    25:49.08    8:18    25:45.05
6     Robert Donathan        M30-39R        3/6    26:50.05    8:36    26:42.06
7     Tammy Weirich          F30-39R       2/19    28:05.06    9:03    28:04.01
8     Audrey Theriac         F10-19R        1/8    28:16.07    9:06    28:16.03
9     Kim Hutchinson         F50-59R       1/14    28:30.09    9:10    28:26.03
10    Ashley Sharp           F20-29R       1/16    30:50.04    9:56    30:48.07
11    Morgan McClain         F20-29R       2/16       31:12   10:02    31:08.07
12    Ann Carr               F50-59R       2/14    31:32.04   10:09    31:30.01
13    Lindsey Floyd          F30-39R       3/19    31:49.04   10:12    31:39.02
14    Jennifer Ralston       F30-39R       4/19    32:25.02   10:25    32:19.09
15    Eric Perrot            M30-39R        4/6       33:06   10:39    33:04.08
16    Chad Hill              M30-39R        5/6    33:13.04   10:42    33:12.01
17    Whitley Parrott        F20-29R       3/16    33:35.06   10:48    33:32.04
18    Joe Waller             M40-49R        1/5    33:44.07   10:49    33:35.03
19    Danielle Kiser         F20-29R       4/16       34:25   11:03    34:19.05
20    Jamie Loudermilk       F20-29R       5/16    34:26.03   11:04    34:21.09
21    Kelly Murbarger        F30-39R       5/19    34:51.02   11:13    34:50.09
22    Diego Duran            M10-19R        1/4    35:08.05   11:18    35:05.05
23    Jonathan Fuller        M20-29R        2/2    35:08.08   11:18    35:06.02
24    Dylan Waldrop          M10-19R        2/4    39:51.01   12:49    39:48.06
25    Jenelle Landon         F30-39R       6/19    39:51.03   12:49    39:48.09
26    Grant McDonald         M10-19R        3/4       39:57   12:50    39:50.02
27    Beverly Bell           F20-29R       6/16    40:04.01   12:53    39:59.07
28    Ethan Tracy            F10-19R        2/8    41:12.02   13:16    41:10.02
29    Caitlin Bowersock      F10-19R        3/8    41:20.03   13:18       41:18
30    Tina Bowersock         F40-49R        1/9    41:24.04   13:19    41:22.01
31    Cassie Brinkman        F20-29R       7/16    41:30.03   13:22    41:28.09
32    Kristi Stevens         F30-39R       7/19    41:51.02   13:25    41:41.01
33    Kylie Newlin           F10-19R        4/8    43:20.02   13:57    43:20.02
34    Casi York              F20-29R       8/16    43:59.06   14:08       43:52
35    Gracie Sapp            F10-19R        5/8    44:28.06   14:14    44:11.09
36    Taylor McDonald        F10-19R        6/8    44:30.08   14:18       44:24
37    Nikki Hobbs            F40-49R        2/9       46:49   15:02    46:41.06
38    Maria Herron           F30-39R       8/19    47:47.04   15:20    47:35.05
39    Michael Herron         M40-49R        2/5    47:47.04   15:20    47:35.05
40    Sarah Dunlap           F30-39R       9/19    47:59.03   15:25    47:53.08
41    Rachel Nielsen         F30-39R      10/19       47:59   15:25    47:53.08
42    Dina Warren            F30-39R      11/19    47:59.02   15:26    47:54.03
43    Rick Darnold           M50-59R        1/1    48:04.05   15:27    47:58.01
44    Amy Theriac            F40-49R        3/9    48:51.05   15:42    48:43.07
45    Elizabeth Theriac      F10-19R        7/8    48:50.09   15:42    48:43.08
46    Amber Newlin           F30-39R      12/19    49:56.01   16:00    49:40.02
47    Melissa Garrard        F30-39R      13/19    50:06.02   16:04       49:52
48    Gracie Winegar         F1-9RUN        1/2    49:59.08   16:06    49:59.07
49    Josie Brown            F1-9RUN        2/2    50:22.03   16:06    50:00.01
50    Nikki Brown            F20-29R       9/16       50:23   16:07    50:01.09
51    Tanner Waller          M1-9RUN        1/4    50:46.02   16:19    50:41.01
52    Kenny Waller           M40-49R        3/5       50:53   16:22    50:50.02
53    Carolyn Perrott        F60-99R        1/3    51:08.06   16:24    50:55.07
54    Mandi Fuller           F30-39R      14/19    52:04.03   16:39    51:42.01
55    Kiley Waller           F10-19R        8/8    52:32.09   16:51    52:18.06
56    Sabra Parrott          F40-49R        4/9    52:39.02   16:51    52:19.03
57    Cheryl Croslow         F50-59R       3/14    52:35.09   16:52    52:21.06
58    Vicki Cretors          F60-99R        2/3    52:45.02   16:56    52:34.09
59    Phil Creters           M60-99R        2/3    52:45.03   16:56    52:35.01
60    Phyllis McCrory        F50-59R       4/14    52:48.03   16:57    52:37.01
61    Amie Updegraff         F20-29R      10/16    52:47.09   16:57    52:37.03
62    Kendra Stangle         F30-39R      15/19    52:52.04   16:59    52:44.07
63    Monica Waller          F30-39R      16/19    52:52.01   17:00    52:46.01
64    Karen Pargin           F50-59R       5/14    53:09.06   17:01    52:52.01
65    Terri Edwards          F50-59R       6/14       53:01   17:02    52:52.03
66    David Chekytis         M40-49R        4/5    53:01.07   17:02    52:53.04
67    Sharon Driskial        F50-59R       7/14    53:26.05   17:07    53:09.08
68    Bill Perrott           M60-99R        3/3    53:27.05   17:09    53:14.03
69    Diana Marchino         F50-59R       8/14    55:54.09   17:57    55:45.04
70    Kathy Waller           F50-59R       9/14    56:09.07   18:02    56:00.01
71    Julie Bender           F40-49R        5/9       58:30   18:45    58:14.07
72    Lynn Morgan            M40-49R        5/5    58:29.07   18:48    58:21.06
73    Magie Brown            F60-99R        3/3    59:54.09   19:15    59:48.01
74    Amy Evans              F30-39R      17/19    59:55.05   19:16    59:49.02
75    Kristi Kocher          F40-49R        6/9  1:00:09.06   19:17    59:53.04
76    Angie Clark            F40-49R        7/9  1:00:10.02   19:17    59:54.02
77    Sarah Spencer          F20-29R      11/16  1:00:39.04   19:26     1:00:21
78    Lisa Randall           F40-49R        8/9  1:00:41.07   19:27  1:00:23.03
79    Kathryn Lemeron        F50-59R      10/14  1:00:42.06   19:27  1:00:23.08
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